
順位 射群 射座 氏名 大学名 S1 S2 S3 S4 合計 Xの数 備考

1 A 36 淵田　 衣 日本 102.9 95.8 101.9 99.3 399.9 21
2 A 44 川井菜穂子 法政 97.2 97.1 100.2 99.0 393.5 11
3 B 47 宮崎　 望 慶應義塾 96.4 96.6 98.3 96.6 387.9 9
4 A 32 高木　郁恵 東京経済 94.8 95.7 97.6 95.0 383.1 9
5 B 43 井上　美穂 早稲田 97.5 93.9 93.4 96.9 381.7 12
6 A 46 川端　 萌 明治学院 96.9 93.5 95.7 95.0 381.1 9
7 B 36 寺島　奈央 立正 93.7 95.7 94.2 96.8 380.4 10 X=10 S4=96.8

8 A 34 樋口　祐美 明治学院 96.6 98.8 91.2 93.8 380.4 10 X=10 S4=93.8

9 B 14 佐藤　麻貴 立教 94.4 93.7 92.4 98.4 378.9 13
10 B 18 落合　美月 筑波 90.7 95.1 94.8 97.0 377.6 7
11 A 30 中園　未来 駒澤 96.3 94.1 96.7 90.3 377.4 11
12 A 31 江幡　柚香 法政 95.8 89.7 91.1 99.0 375.6 9 X=9

13 B 31 五所　瑠夏 立教 92.0 97.0 95.9 90.7 375.6 7 X=7

14 A 23 竹田　 恵 明治学院 91.1 96.6 94.0 93.3 375.0 4
15 B 24 尾形　 唯 明治学院 93.6 93.5 95.3 92.4 374.8 4
16 B 34 新井　翔子 明治学院 96.1 93.9 94.8 89.5 374.3 8
17 B 32 中山　古都 学習院 94.2 94.0 94.3 91.4 373.9 8
18 B 28 髙野　美月 明治学院 95.7 92.2 94.9 90.4 373.2 4
19 B 44 鈴木麻菜美 青山学院 89.5 91.8 95.3 96.0 372.6 6 X=6

20 B 22 渡辺　愛理 学習院 88.2 95.7 95.0 93.7 372.6 5 X=5

21 A 18 小川　真佳 立教 92.9 95.8 88.0 92.5 369.2 6
22 A 35 宿輪　実沙 学習院 93.8 92.0 89.5 93.6 368.9 8
23 A 39 原田　千愛 関東学院 95.2 88.1 91.5 92.8 367.6 5
24 A 24 柴田ひかる 青山学院 92.9 90.7 87.2 96.1 366.9 10
25 B 35 奥谷　暁乃 千葉 91.7 91.6 88.2 95.3 366.8 5
26 A 14 小林　泰歌 明治学院 90.9 95.3 87.4 92.8 366.4 9
27 A 28 谷津紗也佳 立教 89.1 91.8 94.2 91.0 366.1 7
28 B 19 松下　矩子 明治学院 87.8 88.4 92.5 95.7 364.4 6
29 A 27 岩松　 歩 東洋 93.2 98.9 94.8 76.1 363.0 9
30 B 40 亀井　優奈 筑波 88.7 95.2 86.8 91.3 362.0 2
31 A 16 佐々木彩花 駒澤 94.2 91.4 88.9 85.8 360.3 4
32 B 26 小佐野江未里 慶應義塾 87.2 87.0 90.4 94.9 359.5 9
33 B 46 石毛　美帆 明治学院 88.7 88.1 91.6 89.8 358.2 6
34 B 39 石井明日未 駒澤 92.4 90.8 88.7 84.1 356.0 3
35 B 15  林 　ひとみ 学習院 82.6 93.5 88.0 89.6 353.7 5
36 B 48 井上麻真美 芝浦工業 90.9 88.0 85.6 88.8 353.3 3
37 A 43 音喜多彩子 東京経済 86.5 85.5 88.4 87.3 347.7 3
38 B 20 鬼頭めぐみ 立教 88.5 85.7 85.3 87.4 346.9 5
39 A 42 吉村　安寿 青山学院 86.5 83.8 83.8 92.0 346.1 1
40 A 20 相澤　李帆 学習院 91.9 92.0 86.1 74.6 344.6 4
41 A 15 五十嵐美彩 立正 80.9 85.2 88.2 89.3 343.6 4
42 B 38 小勝美早紀 専修 91.2 81.7 81.0 89.0 342.9 3
43 A 26  楊 　卉雯 芝浦工業 65.9 89.1 92.4 92.1 339.5 3
44 B 23 岩崎　有夏 芝浦工業 80.5 85.2 78.4 85.2 329.3 3
45 B 16 須田　 茜 駒澤 80.1 75.3 83.4 89.1 327.9 3
46 B 27 鈴木友里亜 筑波 78.4 82.6 75.4 79.7 316.1 2
47 B 30 永嶋　雅子 青山学院 76.4 79.9 84.9 74.8 316.0 0
48 A 40 宮津　恭子 立正 58.7 64.3 77.1 64.4 264.5 1
49 B 42 内田ちふゆ 立正 65.7 69.2 57.6 47.6 240.1 0
50 A 19 斉藤由佳里 千葉工業 30.9 15.5 35.7 50.6 132.7 0

A 38 白石　朱里 東洋 0.0 0 DNS
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射群 射座 氏名 大学名 S1 S2 S3 S4 合計 Xの数 備考

A 14 小林　泰歌 明治学院 90.9 95.3 87.4 92.8 366.4 9
A 15 五十嵐美彩 立正 80.9 85.2 88.2 89.3 343.6 4
A 16 佐々木彩花 駒澤 94.2 91.4 88.9 85.8 360.3 4

A 18 小川　真佳 立教 92.9 95.8 88.0 92.5 369.2 6
A 19 斉藤由佳里 千葉工業 30.9 15.5 35.7 50.6 132.7 0
A 20 相澤　李帆 学習院 91.9 92.0 86.1 74.6 344.6 4

A 23 竹田　 恵 明治学院 91.1 96.6 94.0 93.3 375.0 4
A 24 柴田ひかる 青山学院 92.9 90.7 87.2 96.1 366.9 10

A 26  楊 　卉雯 芝浦工業 65.9 89.1 92.4 92.1 339.5 3
A 27 岩松　 歩 東洋 93.2 98.9 94.8 76.1 363.0 9
A 28 谷津紗也佳 立教 89.1 91.8 94.2 91.0 366.1 7

A 30 中園　未来 駒澤 96.3 94.1 96.7 90.3 377.4 11
A 31 江幡　柚香 法政 95.8 89.7 91.1 99.0 375.6 9
A 32 高木　郁恵 東京経済 94.8 95.7 97.6 95.0 383.1 9

A 34 樋口　祐美 明治学院 96.6 98.8 91.2 93.8 380.4 10
A 35 宿輪　実沙 学習院 93.8 92.0 89.5 93.6 368.9 8
A 36 淵田　 衣 日本 102.9 95.8 101.9 99.3 399.9 21

A 38 白石　朱里 東洋 0.0 0 DNS
A 39 原田　千愛 関東学院 95.2 88.1 91.5 92.8 367.6 5
A 40 宮津　恭子 立正 58.7 64.3 77.1 64.4 264.5 1
A 41
A 42 吉村　安寿 青山学院 86.5 83.8 83.8 92.0 346.1 1
A 43 音喜多彩子 東京経済 86.5 85.5 88.4 87.3 347.7 3
A 44 川井菜穂子 法政 97.2 97.1 100.2 99.0 393.5 11

A 46 川端　 萌 明治学院 96.9 93.5 95.7 95.0 381.1 9
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射群 射座 氏名 大学名 S1 S2 S3 S4 合計 Xの数 備考

B 14 佐藤　麻貴 立教 94.4 93.7 92.4 98.4 378.9 13
B 15  林 　ひとみ 学習院 82.6 93.5 88.0 89.6 353.7 5
B 16 須田　 茜 駒澤 80.1 75.3 83.4 89.1 327.9 3

B 18 落合　美月 筑波 90.7 95.1 94.8 97.0 377.6 7
B 19 松下　矩子 明治学院 87.8 88.4 92.5 95.7 364.4 6
B 20 鬼頭めぐみ 立教 88.5 85.7 85.3 87.4 346.9 5

B 22 渡辺　愛理 学習院 88.2 95.7 95.0 93.7 372.6 5
B 23 岩崎　有夏 芝浦工業 80.5 85.2 78.4 85.2 329.3 3
B 24 尾形　 唯 明治学院 93.6 93.5 95.3 92.4 374.8 4

B 26 小佐野江未里 慶應義塾 87.2 87.0 90.4 94.9 359.5 9
B 27 鈴木友里亜 筑波 78.4 82.6 75.4 79.7 316.1 2
B 28 髙野　美月 明治学院 95.7 92.2 94.9 90.4 373.2 4

B 30 永嶋　雅子 青山学院 76.4 79.9 84.9 74.8 316.0 0
B 31 五所　瑠夏 立教 92.0 97.0 95.9 90.7 375.6 7
B 32 中山　古都 学習院 94.2 94.0 94.3 91.4 373.9 8

B 34 新井　翔子 明治学院 96.1 93.9 94.8 89.5 374.3 8
B 35 奥谷　暁乃 千葉 91.7 91.6 88.2 95.3 366.8 5
B 36 寺島　奈央 立正 93.7 95.7 94.2 96.8 380.4 10

B 38 小勝美早紀 専修 91.2 81.7 81.0 89.0 342.9 3
B 39 石井明日未 駒澤 92.4 90.8 88.7 84.1 356.0 3
B 40 亀井　優奈 筑波 88.7 95.2 86.8 91.3 362.0 2

B 42 内田ちふゆ 立正 65.7 69.2 57.6 47.6 240.1 0
B 43 井上　美穂 早稲田 97.5 93.9 93.4 96.9 381.7 12
B 44 鈴木麻菜美 青山学院 89.5 91.8 95.3 96.0 372.6 6

B 46 石毛　美帆 明治学院 88.7 88.1 91.6 89.8 358.2 6
B 47 宮崎　 望 慶應義塾 96.4 96.6 98.3 96.6 387.9 9
B 48 井上麻真美 芝浦工業 90.9 88.0 85.6 88.8 353.3 3
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